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RANKING PR. 20/07/2020 - THE MACALLAN DANSK DERBY 2020

FILIP ZWICKY AGENCY - ALLE RETTIGHEDER FORBEHOLDES

Navn

SILENT NIGHT (SWE)
CARELESS WHISPER (SWE)
TASSMANIA (DEN)
HONOUR CODE (DEN)
READY TEDDY (ire)
XCALIBUR (IRE)

I RELY (SWE)
SENESCHAL (SWE)
SPEEDMAN (DEN)

THE MAESTRO (DEN)
MALEKHA (DEN)

NEW TARGET (DEN)
SPRINGTIME CARLRAS (DEN)
KASAI (DEN)

LABAN (DEN)

BLUE GEM (SWE)
PALAZZI (DEN)
ADMIRALTY LAW (DEN)
MIDNIGHT OIL (SWE)
RADIANT CARLRAS (DEN)
TIGER'S CARLRAS (gb)
COTIGNAC (DEN)

OYSTER SIX (DEN)

SEA MOONSTER (SWE)
SEVEN NATION ARMY (SWE)
SHALLOW (DEN)
RASPBERRY BERET (DEN)
KING RICHARD (DEN)
FIBONACCI (DEN)

FACE OF ENERGIMA (IRE)
FOLLOW ME (DEN)
MANCINI (SWE)

LOOK AHEAD (fr)

SOUL DANCER (DEN)
BACHARACH (SWE)

DEEP DIRECTION (SWE)
HAWKER HUNTER (SWE)
VERDUZZO (DEN)
CHARTER PARTY (DEN)
FAZIOLA (SWE)

KING JAMES (DEN)
ZAZOUNOKI (DEN)
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Far

NIGHT OF THUNDER (IRE)
BAROCCI (JPN)

SIR PERCY (GB)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
MAXIOS (GB)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
RELIABLE MAN (GB)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
GO GO GADGET (GER)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
PISTACHIO (GB)
BAROCCI (JPN)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
WILSHIRE BOULEVARD (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
BORN TO SEA (IRE)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
SEA THE MOON (GER)
BAROCCI (JPN)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
MANDURO (GER)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
PASTORIUS (GER)
KINGSTON HILL (GB)
ROYAL EXPERIMENT (USA)
BAROCCI (JPN)
DRAGON PULSE (IRE)
VICTORIOUS SOUL (USA)
BAROCCI (JPN)
BAROCCI (JPN)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
AUSTRALIA (GB)

BORN TO SEA (IRE)
ZAZOU (GER)

Mor

RAIHAANA (USA)

FLIP FLOPPING FLY (USA)
TRANSSYLVANIA (DEN)
LADY MARY (DEN)

JIVE (SWE)

XSTASE (SWE)

| COULD (USA)

SILMARIS (GB)

FEENS RED DAUGHTER (DEN)
ALL A DREAM (GB)
MARIYCA (IRE)
NUDETNOK (DEN)
SUMMERTIME (DEN)
GOLDEN ISLAND (DEN)
LOQUITA (DEN)

LANA JOLIE (GER)
MARIGOLD (DEN)
SILVERTOWN (DEN)
LATITUDE (SWE)
VIKTORIA DREAM (DEN)
TIGRESS ELEVEN (DEN)
DAFFODIL WALK (IRE)
VYTINNA (FR)

RYELLA (USA)
GRACEFUL PEGASUS (USA)
SHORT SHADOW (USA)
SYLLABLE (GB)
TOLERATE (GB)
SAVANNAH BLUE (GER)
HAVANNAS DREAM (IRE)
SALIDA (NOR)

SWEET FOX FEVER (USA)
HEAD TO TOE (IRE)
MAXIMILLA (DEN)
LOLLA'S SPIRIT (IRE)
SHINE TODAY (USA)
WALINDA (SWE)
STARVING (FR)

LADY CLEMENTINE (DEN)
VIGELEGERE (SWE)
ANNABODA (IRE)
KAZINOKI (UAE)

Morfar

DYNAFORMER (USA)
ORIENTATE (USA)

LE HAVRE (IRE)

CAJUN CADET (GB)
SABIANGO (GER)
TREMPOLINO (USA)
JOHANNESBURG (USA)
SLICKLY (FR)

CAJUN CADET (GB)
DESERT STORY (IRE)
DAYLAMI (IRE)

ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
BINARY FILE (USA)
SINNDAR (IRE)

FINAL APPEARANCE (IRE)
WHIPPER (USA)

CAJUN CADET (GB)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
LATERAL (GER)

CAJUN CADET (GB)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
CAPTAIN RIO (GB)
VICTORY NOTE (USA)
COZZENE (USA)

FUSAICHI PEGASUS (USA)
OUT OF PLACE (USA)
HALLING (USA)

DUBAWI (IRE)

LANDO (GER)

LORD SHANAKILL (USA)
SPECTACULAR TIDE (USA)
STORMIN FEVER (USA)
MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE)
SPECIAL QUEST (FR)
MONTJEU (IRE)
MONARCHOS (USA)
MANDRAKE EL MAGO (CHI)
STARBOROUGH (GB)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
BE MY CHIEF (USA)

DUKE OF MARMALADE (IRE)
TIMBER COUNTRY (USA)

Traener

PATRICK WAHL

NIELS PETERSEN

PAUL FITZSIMONS

MARC STOTT

JESSICA LONG

VANJA SANDRUP
JESSICA LONG

WIDO NEUROTH

KAJ SORENSEN

BENT OLSEN

BRIAN WILSON

BENT OLSEN

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
NIELS PETERSEN

BENT OLSEN

PATRICK WAHL

MARC STOTT

S@REN JENSEN
PATRICK WAHL

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
MARC STOTT

LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
TOBIAS HELLGREN
LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

MARC STOTT

NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

BENT OLSEN

S@REN JENSEN
JESSICA LONG
BIRGITTE NIELSEN
JAN-ERIK PETTERSSON
FRANCISCO CASTRO
TOBIAS HELLGREN
MARC STOTT
FRANCISCO CASTRO
JESSICA LONG

MARC STOTT

MARC STOTT

Handicap

87
83
82
81
80
80
78
79
79
79
7
78
78
77
7
75
76
76
76
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
73
74
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67
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Vagt

57,5
57,5
57,5

59
59
57,5
59
59
59
57,5
59
59
59
59
57,5
59
59
59
57,5
57,5
59
59
59
59
59
57,5
59
59
59
57,5
59
57,5
59
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